Validate and debug the electrical performance of your embedded
MIPI M-PHY data links, including DigRF v4®, UniPro®, LLI, UFS,
CSI-3, SSIC and M-PCIe® protocols quickly and easily
Keysight Technologies
U7249C and U7249D MIPI® M-PHY®
Conformance Test Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Introduction

08 | Keysight | U7249C and U7249D MIPI M-PHY - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
To purchase the M-PHY software with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope, order the following options.
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series
Infiniium
S-Series
Infiniium
90000 Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
M-PHY
conformance
software
Fixed Factory-installed U7249C-1FP U7249D-1FP Option 047 —
User-installed U7249C-1FP U7249D-1FP U7249C-1NL U7249D-1NL
Floating Transportable U7249C-1TP U7249D-1TP U7249C-1TP1,2 U7249D-1TP1,2
Server-based N5435A-043 N5435A-043 N5435A-043 N5435A-043
M-PHY switch
matrix support
(optional)3
Fixed Factory-installed U7249C-7FP U7249D-7FP Option 704 —
User-installed U7249C-7FP U7249D-7FP U7249C-7NL U7249D-7NL
Floating Transportable U7249C-7TP U7249D-7TP U7249C-7TP1,2 U7249D-7TP1,2
Server-based N5435A-704 N5435A-704 N5435A-704 N5435A-704
Serial data
analysis with
clock recovery